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Refer-A-Friend To Diamond Valley!
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Spread the word on how much you love your
credit union! Put in the name and contact info
of someone you think might be interested in
joining Diamond Valley! If your friend opens
a Checking and Savings account, and both

| | accounts are in good standing after 90 days,
Q@E@Q f E we will give you $25! Its that simple!
| FRIEND
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Last Name
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*Friend's First Name:

*Friend's Last Name:

*Email Address:

*Phone Number:

Tell Us Why You Love Diamond Valley Federal Credit Union!

Characters Left: 5000
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INFORMATION

About Us (/content/hours-and-locations)
Diamond Valley FCU Blog (https://diamondvalleyfcu.org/blog)
Privacy Policy (/content/privacy-policy)

Website Accessibility (https://diamondvalleyfcu.org/content/accessibility-statement)

EVERYDAY BANKING

Online Banking (https://www.dvfcuonlinebranch.org/tob/live/usp-core/app/login/consumer)

Make A Loan Payment (https://ecm.swbc.com/WebTransactions/webLogin.aspx?id=98e6f17209029f4ae6dc9d88ec8eac2c)
Find An ATM (http://www.allianceone.coop/)

Credit / Debit Card Rewards (https://www.dreampoints.com/ftps/)

Everyday Banking

DVFCU Online Branch (https://www.dvfcuonlinebranch.org/tob/live/usp-core/app/login/consumer)
Checking Accounts (/content/checking-accounts)

Reorder Checks (https://www.clarkeamerican.com/caccp/catalogview.jsp?exp=P)
Youth Accounts (/content/youth-accounts)

Fee Schedule (/content/fee-schedule)

VISA Credit Cards (/content/visa-credit-cards)

GoToMyCard.com (https://www.gotomycard.com/)

Savings and Investments (/content/savings-and-investments)

IRAs (/content/individual-retirement-accounts)

Savings Rates (/content/savings-rates)

Find an ATM (http://www.allianceone.coop/)

Make a Loan Payment (https://ecm.swbc.com/WebTransactions/webLogin.aspx?id=98e6f17209029f4ae6dc9d88ec8eac2c)
Credit / Debit Card Rewards (https://www.dreampoints.com/ftps/)

Borrowing

Loan Rates (/content/loan-rates)

Personal Loans (/content/personal-loans)

Mortgage Loans (/content/mortgage-loans)

Home Equity Loans (/content/home-equity-loans)

Auto / Motorsport Loans (/content/auto-motorsport-loans)

Loan Application (/content/loan-application)

Loan Payment FAQ (/content/loan-payment-faq)

Loan Calculator (/content/loan-calculator)

Mortgage Loan Calculator (https://diamondvalleyfcu.org/mortgage-calculator)

Make a Loan Payment (https://ecm.swbc.com/WebTransactions/webLogin.aspx?id=98e6f17209029f4ae6dc9d88ec8eac2c)
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Resources

Reorder Checks (https://www.clarkeamerican.com/caccp/catalogview.jsp?exp=P)

Address Change Form (https://www.diamondvalleyfcu.org/sites/default/files/Change-Of-Address-Form_08-2018.pdf)
Find an ATM (http://www.allianceone.coop/)

DVFCU App (/content/dvfcu-app)

Diamond Rewards (/content/diamond-rewards)

Easy Checking Switch Kit (https://www.diamondvalleyfcu.org/sites/default/files/DVF CU%20Switch-Kit.pdf)
Credit / Debit Card Rewards (https://www.dreampoints.com/ftps/)

Online Security Tips (/content/online-security-tips)

Identity Theft (/content/identity-theft)

Privacy Policy (/content/privacy-policy)

TruStage (https://www.trustage.com/)

About

About Diamond Valley FCU (/content/about-diamond-valley-fcu)

Hours and Locations (/content/hours-and-locations)

Contact Us (/content/contact-us)

Membership (/content/membership)

Community Involvement (/content/community-involvement)

Volunteer (/content/volunteer)

Career Opportunities (/content/career-opportunities)

Diamond Valley FCU Blog (/blog)
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